PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
JEFBVW10.5
•• Durable cast iron body and front plate construction
•• Steel guide rods reduce wear and ensure a smooth parallel working action
•• Even & secure jaw clamping pressure
•• Pre-cut location holes allow for easy fitting of workpiece protection cheeks
•• Fitted with a front dog allowing oversized workpieces to be held securely
•• Quick-release trigger mechanism
•• Designed for bench-mounting
•• Jaw Width: 270mm (10.5”)
•• Jaw Opening: 300mm (11.9”)
•• Throat Depth: 103mm (4.0”)
•• Weight: 18kg
10.5” QUICK-RELEASE WOODWORKING VICE